
QUALIFICATIONS FARMASI INFLUENCERS DIRECTOR BRONZE
DIRECTOR

VIRTUAL
MANAGER

UNFORGETTABLE
EXPERIENCES

PLATINUM
DIRECTOR

DIAMOND
DIRECTOR

PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR

EXECUTIVE BOSS
DIRECTOR

GOLDEN
DIRECTOR

EMERALD
DIRECTOR

BOSS
DIRECTOR

VICE PRESIDENT
DIRECTOR

Bonus Level

Group Volume

Side Points

Legs

Title Points

Generation 1

Generation 2

Generation 3

Generation 4

Generation 5

Generation 6

Generation 7

3%

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

-

-

-

- - - - - -

- - - -

200 400 600 900 1,400 2,200 3,600 5,000

1,500 1,500

1 2 4 8 12

15 30 60 120 240

16 20 30 30

2,500 2,500 5,000 5,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000

5,000 10,000 20,000 40,000 60,000 80,000 100,000 150,000 200,000

6% 9% 12% 15% 18% 22% 25%

5,000

25%

4.00%

3.00%

2.00%

1.50%

0%

0%

0%

3.25%

2.25%

1.75%

0%

0%

0%

3.50% 4.00% 4.50% 5.00% 5.50% 6.00% 6.50% 7.00%

2.75% 3.00% 3.25% 3.50% 3.75% 4.00% 4.25%

2.25% 2.50% 2.75% 3.00% 3.25% 3.50% 3.75%

2.50%

2.00%

1.50% 1.75% 2.25% 2.50%

0.50%

2.00%

0.75% 1.25%1.00%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0% 0% 0%

0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

4.50% 5.00% 5.50% 6.00% 6.50% 7.00% 7.50% 8.00% 8.50%

$1,000 
USD/CAD

$1,000 
USD/CAD

$2,000 
USD/CAD

$4,000 
USD/CAD

$10,000 
USD/CAD

$25,000 
USD/CAD

$50,000 
USD/CAD

$100,000 
USD/CAD

$250,000 
USD/CAD

$500,000 
USD/CAD

25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%

Director Title is achieved when you hold the corresponding Manager Title for 3 consecutive months

Based on your title, you are eligible to earn this bonus on up to seven generations of Farmasi Influencers with a Bonus Level of 25%, 22%, and 18%.

LE
A

D
ER

SH
IP

 B
O

N
U

S

CASH
BONUS

CAR ALLOWANCE
BONUS

$350 
USD/CAD

$400 
USD/CAD

$450 
USD/CAD

$500 
USD/CAD

$550 
USD/CAD

$600 
USD/CAD

$650 
USD/CAD

$700 
USD/CAD

50% of the retail price, when selling 
through your Farmasi Personal Website.

To know more, visit our Opportunity Guide 
available at: farmasius.com or farmasi.ca

ONLINE 
COMMISSION

3% - 25%
Every month, earn a % from your 
Personal Volume (PV). Your % will 

be determined by your Bonus Level.

PERSONAL 
BONUS

- -

Group Bonus may be earned on every 
Farmasi Influencer you personally sponsor. 

The amount you earn is based on the 
difference between your own Bonus Level 

and the Bonus Level(s) of your frontline 
Farmasi Influencer(s).

GROUP
BONUS

YOUR 
BONUS LEVEL

YOUR DIRECT 
FI BONUS LEVEL

GROUP BONUS 
YOU EARN

COMPENSATION PLAN AT A GLANCE  USA - CANADA

EXAMPLE

25%

22%

15%

15%

9%

6%

10%

13%

9%

TE
A

M
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 

BO
N

U
S

W
EL

C
O

M
E 

PR
O

G
RA

M

75 PV 75 PV

75 PV

75 PV

75 PV

75 PV

**

$60 USD/CAD
**Replaces to above products.

   You will earn products or cash for every New Recruit who joins 
and achieves 75 PV in the month they join or in the following month.

   You will earn these rewards when you achieve the
PV required on each month of your first four months.

Month 1
75 PV
VFX PRO Strobe
Illuminating Primer

Month 3
100 PV
Absolute Super Elixir

Month 4 
100 PV
US: Nutriplus Meal 
Replacement Shake 
Chocolate
CA: Nutriplus Shake 
Chocolate

Month 2
75 PV
Dr C Tuna Reviving 
Shampoo and Hair Mask

YOUR 
CHOICE

POWER 
BUILDER

CHOOSE 
ONE MORE

Farmasi 
Leadership 
Academy

Trip 
to Turkey

Convention 
Experience

Trip to European
Destination

Trip to Tropical
Destination

or


