FARMASI COMPENSATION PLAN AT A GLANCE USA - CANADA

QUALIFICATIONS			FA	ARMASII	NFLUEN	CERS		VIRTUAL MANAGER	DIRECTOR	BRONZE DIRECTOR	GOLDEN DIRECTOR	PLATINUM DIRECTOR	EMERALD DIRECTOR	DIAMOND DIRECTOR	VICE PRESIDENT DIRECTOR	PRESIDENT DIRECTOR	BOSS DIRECTOR	EXECUTIVE BOSS DIRECTOR
Bonus Level	3%	6%	9%	12%	15%	18%	22%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%	25%
Group Volume	200	400	600	900	1,400	2,200	3,600	5,000	5,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	40,000	60,000	80,000	100,000	150,000	200,000
Side Points	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,500	1,500	2,500	2,500	5,000	5,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
Legs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	2	4	8	12	16	20	30	30
Title Points	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	15	30	60	120	240
UNFORGETTABLE EXPERIENCES	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	Farmasi Leadership Academy	Trip to Turkey	Convention Experience	Trip to European Destination	Trip to Tropical Destination	-	-	-	
Director Title is achieved when you hold the corresponding Manager Title for 3 consecutive months																		

ONLINE COMMISSION

50% of the retail price, when selling through your Farmasi Personal Website.

PERSONAL

3% - 25%

Every month, earn a % from your Personal Volume (PV). Your % will be determined by your Bonus Level.

GROUP BONUS

Group Bonus may be earned on every Farmasi Influencer you personally sponsor. The amount you earn is based on the difference between your own Bonus Level and the Bonus Level(s) of your frontline Farmasi Influencer(s).

EXAMPLE

YOUR BONUS LEVEL	YOUR DIRECT FI BONUS LEVEL	GROUP BONUS YOU EARN
25%	15%	10%
22%	9%	13%
15%	6%	9%

To know more, visit our Opportunity Guide available at: farmasius.com or farmasi.ca

	Generation 1	4.00%	4.50%	5.00%	5.50%	6.00%	6.50%	7.00%	7.50%	8.00%	8.50%
NS	Generation 2	3.00%	3.25%	3.50%	4.00%	4.50%	5.00%	5.50%	6.00%	6.50%	7.00%
BON	Generation 3	2.00%	2.25%	2.50%	2.75%	3.00%	3.25%	3.50%	3.75%	4.00%	4.25%
SHIP	Generation 4	1.50%	1.75%	2.00%	2.25%	2.50%	2.75%	3.00%	3.25%	3.50%	3.75%
DERS	Generation 5	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	1.50%	1.75%	2.00%	2.25%	2.50%
LEA	Generation 6	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0.75%	1.00%	1.25%
	Generation 7	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0.50%

Based on your title, you are eligible to earn this bonus on up to seven generations of Farmasi Influencers with a Bonus Level of 25%, 22%, and 18%.

CASH	\$1,000	\$1,000	\$2,000	\$4,000	\$10,000	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$100,000	\$250,000	\$500,000
BONUS	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD	USD/CAD
CAR ALLOWANCE BONUS	-	-	\$350 USD/CAD	\$400 USD/CAD	\$450 USD/CAD	\$500 USD/CAD	\$550 USD/CAD	\$600 USD/CAD	\$650 USD/CAD	\$700 USD/CAD

11 You will earn these rewards when you achieve the PV required on each month of your first four months.

LCOME PROGRA

Month 1
75 PV
VFX PRO Strobe
Illuminating Primer



Month 2 75 PV Dr C Tuna Reviving Shampoo and Hair Mask



ir



Month 4 100 PV US: Nutriplus Meal Replacement Shake Chocolate CA: Nutriplus Shake Chocolate





#You will earn products or cash for every New Recruit who joins and achieves 75 PV in the month they join or in the following month.